
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

2 4/6 8/10 12/14 16/18 20/22 24/26

26.25 26.75 27.25 27.75 28.25 28.75 29.25

17.75 18.75 19.75 21.25 22.75 24.25 26.25

Ladies Dry Zone® UV Micro-Mesh Tipped Polo

Size

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

Body Length at Back

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

2 4/6 8/10 12/14 16/18 20/22 24/26

32-34 35-36 37-38 39-41 42-44 48-51 52-55

4XL

28/30

29.75

28.25

4XL

28/30

52-55

Size

SIZE CHART

Bust

Bust

13.75 14.25 14.75 15.375 16 16.625 17.25 17.825Sleeve Length

Measured one inch below armhole. Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

BUST BODY LENGTH AT BACK

SLEEVE LENGTH

Start at center of neck and measure down shoulder, down sleeve to hem.

BUST

Measure under the arm and around the fullest part of the bust with arms
down, keeping tape horizontal.


